
2023 NEW RIVER ALL-AMERICAN SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE 

Schedule subject to change. 
More information: https://newriverspeedway.com/  

Saturday, March 4, 2023 – Solid Rock Carriers Battle of the Stars 
$20,000-to-win Late Model Stock Car race; Bandolero, Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends 

Saturday, March 18, 2023 – Ronnie Hetu Memorial 
$1,000-to-win Mini Stock race; Charger (Twins), Bomber, Champ Kart, Mini Cup, Jr. Mini Cup 

Saturday, April 1, 2023 – Spring Duel / Grand National Super Series 
Charger (Twins), Super Truck (Twins), Bandolero, Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends 

Saturday, April 15, 2023 – National DCJR Jacksonville 185 
Late Model (Twins), Bomber, Champ Kart, Mini Stock, Jr. Mini Cup, Mini Cup 

Saturday, April 29, 2023 – Furniture4LessNC.com SpringFest 225 
Late Model (Twins), Bandolero, Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends, U-CAR, Mini Stock 

Saturday, May 13, 2023 – Spring Thunder 
Late Model (Twins), Charger (Twins), Bomber, Champ Kart, U-CAR 

Friday, June 2, 2023 – Angry Ginger Carolina 250 
Carolina Pro Late Model Series, Carolina Crate Modified Series; Bomber, Champ Kart 

Saturday, June 17, 2023 – School’s Out Shootout 
Late Model, Bandolero, Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends 

Saturday, July 1, 2023 – Independence Bash 
Charger (Twins), Bandolero (Twins), Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends (Twins) 

Monday, July 3, 2023 – Monday Night Madness 
Limited Late Model (100 lap, $3,000-to-win), Bomber, Champ Kart 

Saturday, July 15, 2023 – Summer Classic 
Charger (Twins), Bandolero, Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends, U-CAR 

Saturday, July 29, 2023 – All-American Showdown 
Southern Ground Pounders, USAC Eastern Midgets; Bomber (Twins), Champ Kart (Twins) 

Saturday, August 5, 2023 – New River Rumble 
Late Model (Twins), Bomber (52 lap, $520-to-win), Champ Kart, Mini Stock, U-CAR 

Saturday, August 12, 2023 – Back to School Battle 
Charger (Twins), Bomber ($1,200-to-win), Champ Kart, Mini Stock, U-CAR 

Saturday, September 2, 2023 – Race for the Championship Semifinals (Cont’d) 
Grand National Super Series; Late Model (Twins), Bandolero, Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends. 

Saturday, September 9, 2023 – Solid Rock Carriers CARS Tour 
CARS TOUR, INEX NATIONAL QUALIFIER (Bandolero & Legends); Bomber, Champ Kart 

Saturday, September 16, 2023 – Race for the Championship Finals, Part I 
Late Model, Charger, Bomber, Champ Kart, U-CAR 

Sunday, September 17, 2023 – Race for the Championship Finals, Part II 
Late Model, Bandolero, Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends 

Saturday, October 7, 2023 – Autumn Bash 
Super Truck (Twins), Bandolero (Twins), Bomber, Champ Kart, Legends (Twins), Mini-Stock, U-CAR 

Saturday, October 21, 2023 – Halloween Havoc III 
NIGHT OF DESTRUCTION 

Saturday, November 4, 2023 – Pumpkin Pie 245 
Bomber, Champ Kart, TBA 

https://newriverspeedway.com/

